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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

This Month’s Character Value: Kindness 
“The quality of being friendly, considerate, and kind toward others”. 

 

  

1 

National Space 

Day 

 

Rocket Craft 

2    

3 

 
 

May 4-8 

 

4     Parents: 
Show your child’s 

teacher how 
much you 
appreciate 

everything they 
do for your child! 

5 

Cinco De Mayo 

Fiesta! 

 
“Loteria” Spanish 

Bingo 

6 

Surprise Your 

Child’s Teacher 

with a treat 

today! 

 

7  
Get Creative and 

bring fun, 
creative items for 
the teachers to 

use in their 
classroom! 

8 

 
Mother’s Day 

Breakfast in a bag 

7:30am-10am 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
Classroom 

Assessments 

Begin 

 

12 

 

13 
National Apple 

Pie Day 

 
Grab a slice of 

apple pie 

14 

 

15 

 
 

Picnic for lunch-

Bring a sack lunch 

16 

 

17 

Spirit Week 
 

 

18 
 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

Luau Day 
 

 

22 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

25 

 
 
 

School Closed 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 
Pre-Kindergarten 

Graduation 

Parade 

 
6:45pm 

30 

Join us on 

Facebook 
 

 

 

31 


